
   60,8   

   50,8   

   72,0   

   43,0   
   3X120,00°   6 x M6 x1,0

Prof. 14 mm 

   208,2   

   35,1   

   12,05   

   30,6   

   163,0   

   70,2   

   250,0   

DETALHE 
ESCALA 1 : 6

REV: 03  MAI\24

100511712

Aplicação: Diversos

53 31 53a

53e53b

NOTAS:

NOTES:
Application: Various

Legenda Ligação
53b Vel. 2 Branco
53e Retorno Preto
53 Vel. 1 Azul
31 GND Verde

53a Positivo Vermelho

CARACTERISTICAS ELÉTRICAS
VELOCIDADE 1 2

U N      (V) 13 13
P N      (W) 25 35
n N    (rpm) 29 41

I N   (A) 5,5 6,5
I max (A) 23 25

M N   (Nm) 8 8
M max   (Nm) 49 45

I 55:1 55:1
Rotação L L

Peso   (Kg) 1,500 1,500

12V
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